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Enrollment Trends: 1999 Enrollment Trends: 1999 -- 20082008
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Race and EthnicityRace and Ethnicity
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Percentage of MasterPercentage of Master’’s Degrees s Degrees 
Awarded to Women by Discipline: Awarded to Women by Discipline: 
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Areas of Change: 2003Areas of Change: 2003--
20082008

MasterMaster’’s Degrees: up 10.7%s Degrees: up 10.7%
-- Biomedical up 60%: 762 to 1,221Biomedical up 60%: 762 to 1,221
-- Aerospace up 51%: 720 to 1,090Aerospace up 51%: 720 to 1,090
-- Mechanical up 26%: 3,680 to 4,647Mechanical up 26%: 3,680 to 4,647
-- Civil/Civil/EnvEnv up 1.4%: 4,126 to 4,184up 1.4%: 4,126 to 4,184
-- Industrial/Mfg down 3.5%: 2,766 to 2,669Industrial/Mfg down 3.5%: 2,766 to 2,669
-- Computer Science down 4.6%: 5,163 to 4,924Computer Science down 4.6%: 5,163 to 4,924
-- Chemical down 7.5%: 1,136 to 1,051Chemical down 7.5%: 1,136 to 1,051
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